D A T A  S H E E T
U2040/50/60 and
L2050/60 X-Series
USB/LAN Wide Dynamic
Range Power Sensors
Page 2Find us at www.keysight.com
Accurately measure most modulated signal with Keysight U2040/50/60 and L2050/60 X-Series USB/LAN wide dynamic range peak
and average power sensor. The X-Series power sensor comes with widest dynamic range covering a range of -70 to +26 dBm. U2049XA

Thermal interface material
Certificate of calibration
Ordering Information
Page 24Find us at www.keysight.com
U2041/42/43/44/53/54/55/63/64/65XA USB power sensor options
Options Description
Accessories
U2000A-201 Transit case
U2000A-202 Soft carrying case
U2000A-203 Holster
U2000A-204 Soft carrying pouch
Cables (selectable during sensor purchase)
U2000A-301 USB cable 5 ft (1.5 m) – default selection
U2000A-302 USB cable 10 ft (3 m)
U2000A-303 USB cable 16.4 ft (5 m)
Cables (ordered standalone)
U2031A USB cable 5 ft (1.5 m)
U2031B USB cable 10 ft (3 m)
U2031C USB cable 16.4 ft (5 m)